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PLEIN
AIR



Plein Air è il sistema di soluzioni sviluppato 
da Desvres Ariana per rispondere
specificamente alle esigenze tecniche ed 
estetiche di progettisti, landscape designer 
e paesaggisti. Dalle piastrelle ai pezzi 
speciali, Plein Air fornisce tutti gli strumenti 
necessari per vestire e creare spazi outdoor 
in cui unire estetica e performance tecniche.

Desvres Ariana a mis au point Plein Air, 
un système de solutions qui répond de 
manière précise aux exigences techniques 
et esthétiques de designers et architectes 
paysagistes. Carreaux ou pièces spéciales, 
Plein Air comporte tous les éléments 
nécessaires pour revêtir et pour créer des 
cadres extérieurs conciliant esthétique et 
performance technique. 

Das Konzept Plein Air wurde von 
Desvres Ariana für die technischen und 
ästhetischen Anforderungen von Planern 
und Landschaftsarchitekten entwickelt. 
Beginnend bei Fliesen bis hin zu Formteilen 
wartet Plein Air mit allen notwendigen 
Produkten zur Gestaltung von Outdoor-
Bereichen auf, die Funktionalität und 
Ästhetik auf einen Nenner bringen. 

Plein Air is the system of 
solutions developed by Desvres 
Ariana to offer a specific 
response to the technical and 
aesthetic demands of architects 
and landscape designers. 
From tiles to trims, Plein Air 
supplies all the tools required 
to cover and create outdoor 
spaces that combine style with 
technical performance. 
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Shape your outdoor 
style with our range 
of solutions 
for every need.
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Live outdoors

Easy to maintain

Stain resistant

UV Resistant

Resistant to chemicals

Scratch resistant

Resistant to acids

Easy to clean

Resistant to
thermal shock

Waterproof

Frost resistant

Zero VOCS

Zero PVC

Zero allergens

Zero formaldehyde

Prevent bacterial growth

Grazie allo spessore maggiorato e alle caratteristiche 
tecnologiche dei materiali impiegati, le superfici Plein Air 
garantiscono i massimi livelli di resistenza e sicurezza, 
anche nelle condizioni più difficili. Il gres porcellanato infatti, 
grazie alla sua resistenza e inassorbenza, è esteticamente 
inalterabile nel tempo e idoneo ad essere utilizzato in qualsiasi 
condizione climatica.

En fonction de la grande épaisseur et des caractéristiques 
technologiques des matériaux, les surfaces Plein Air 
poussent au maximum la résistance et la sécurité, même 
dans les situations les plus difficiles. Grâce à sa solidité et à 
son imperméabilité, le grès cérame possède, en effet, une 
esthétique inaltérable à long terme et peut être posé dans 
toutes les conditions climatiques. 

Dank der Überstärke und den Leistungsmerkmalen der 
verwendeten Rohstoffe gewährleisten die Flächenbeläge 
der Kollektion Plein Air auch unter den schwierigsten 
Anwendungsbedingungen ein Höchstmaß an Resistenz und 
Sicherheit. Da Feinsteinzeug extrem widerstandsfähig ist und 
kein Wasser aufnimmt, behält es seine Schönheit dauerhaft 
bei und ist es für den Einsatz in allen Klimabereichen geeignet. 

Extra thick and made from materials with 
outstanding technical properties, Plein Air 
surfaces deliver unbeatable strength and 
safety in even the toughest conditions.  
Durable and non-porous, porcelain stoneware 
maintains all its beauty  over time and is 
suitable for use in all climates. 
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Small space, big impact.

La libertà espressiva di Plein Air consente di trasformare ogni 
zona esterna in uno spazio da vivere e condividere come una 
vera estensione della propria casa. La varietà estetica delle
collezioni, perfettamente integrabili alle superfici da interno 
e la ricca gamma di pezzi speciali sono capaci di interpretare 
ogni stile architettonico e soddisfare qualsiasi esigenza 
progettuale senza compromessi tecnici o estetici.

La liberté d’expression de Plein Air permet de transformer 
chaque zone extérieure en lieu à vivre et à partager, comme s’il 
s’agissait du prolongement de la maison. La variété esthétique 
des collections, intégrables à la perfection aux surfaces 
intérieures, et la grande variété de pièces spéciales peuvent 
interpréter tous les styles architecturaux et répondre à toutes 
les exigences de projet, sans compromis techniques ou 
esthétiques.

Die Ausdruckskraft von Plein Air verwandelt jeden 
Außenbereich in einen Erlebnisraum, der das Zuhause nach 
draußen erweitert. Die mannigfaltige Optik der Kollektionen, 
die sich perfekt mit den Indoor-Belägen kombinieren lassen, 
und das breite Spektrum an Formteilen ermöglichen die 
Interpretation jeglichen Architekturstils und die Erfüllung 
aller Planungsanforderungen ohne Kompromisse in puncto 
Funktionalität und Ästhetik. 

With the freedom of expression offered by 
Plein Air, any outdoor zone can be transformed 
into a living space to be enjoyed and shared, a 
genuine extension of your home. The aesthetic 
range of the collections, which combine to 
perfection with the indoor surfaces, and the 
rich assortment of trims, enable interpretation 
of any aesthetic style and meet any 
architectural requirements with no trade-off 
between performance and appearance. 

Ideas and Inspirations

1. Driveways and parking areas 

2. Japanese stepping stones and lawn walkways 

3. Courtyards and outdoor living areas

4.Terraces with a raised laying system

5. Street furniture and planters

6. Pool areas

7. Steps
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Create your style with us
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An infinite range of solutions

Variants
45

Formats
20
Millimeters

Stone&Marble
Contemporary
Wood

60x60
60x90
80x80

60x120
30x120

| 24”x24”
| 24”x36”
| 32”x32”
| 24”x48”
| 12”x48”
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CremaAvorio

Rope Fog

Grey Sand Graphite

Ocre Gris Ivoire

Honey CrossHoney Vein

FangoBeige GrigioCenere

TanAsh

Bruges Grey Limoges Sand

BELGIAN STONE

NIMBUS   

TRAVERTINE

WAREHOUSE

HERMIONE LEGEND

ANIMA

URBAN

Materials

Antracite

FogGreigeGraphite

MEMENTO

STORM  

SALENTO   

FUTURA

MINERAL

GreySand Black Sand Ash

DORICA

NoisetteBeige Miel SandGrey Havana

Sand

Camargue Beige

PLANK

SandHoney Pepper

RAYÉ

SandHoney Pepper

Grey

BEOLA

Camargue Ivory
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PLEIN AIR
Collections

Stone&Marble

Memento
Beola
Belgian Stone
Futura
Mineral
Nimbus
Salento
Storm
Dorica 
Travertine
Anima

Contemporary

Urban
Warehouse

Wood

Hermione
Legend 
Plank
Rayé

14
20
22
24
26
28
30
32
34
36
38

40
42

44
46
48
50
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Memento 20mm

Limoges Sand

0012293 
Limoges Sand
20 mm Rett.

80x80 cm 32”x32”

Nominal Size Thickness Work size Packaging Pcs/Box Sqm/Box Kg/Box Box/Pack Pcs total Sqm total Kg Pack. Kg total 

80x80 32”x32” 20 797,25x797,25 
mm Pallet 1 0,64 28,15 35 35 22,40 20 1005

Dimensions

Packing

Stone & Marble
Graphic variations

Colours

Upec F+ certification in progress
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Memento 20mm

Dimensions

Packing

0012294 
Bruges Grey
20 mm Rett.

80x80 cm 32”x32”

Nominal Size Thickness Work size Packaging Pcs/Box Sqm/Box Kg/Box Box/Pack Pcs total Sqm total Kg Pack. Kg total 

80x80 32”x32” 20 797,25x797,25 
mm Pallet 1 0,64 28,15 35 35 22,40 20 1005

Bruges Grey

Graphic variations
Stone & Marble

Colours

Upec F+ certification in progress
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Memento 20mm

Colours

Dimensions

0014325
0016100
Camargue Beige
20 mm Rett.

60x120 cm 24”x48” - 80x80 cm 32”x32”

Camargue Beige

Upec F+ certification in progress

Packing

Nominal Size Thickness Work size Packaging Pcs/Box Sqm/Box Kg/Box Box/Pack Pcs total Sqm total Kg Pack. Kg total 

60x120 24”x48” 20 596x1194 
mm Pallet 1 0,72 32,61 30 30 21,60 20 998

80x80 32”x32” 20 797,25x797,25 
mm Pallet 1 0,64 28,15 35 35 22,40 20 1005

Graphic variations
Stone & Marble

0016099 
0016102
Camargue Ivory
20 mm Rett.
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Beola 20mm

Grey

60x120 cm 24”x48”

Nominal Size Thickness Work size Packaging Pcs/Box Sqm/Box Kg/Box Box/Pack Pcs total Sqm total Kg Pack. Kg total 

60x120 24”x48” 20 596x1194
mm Pallet 1 0,72 32,61 30 30 21,60 20 998

Colours

Dimensions

Packing

Graphic variations
Stone & Marble

0012295 
Grey
20 mm Rett.
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0012112
0015169
Black
20 mm Rett.

0012110
0014527 
Sand
20 mm Rett.

Belgian Stone 20mm

Colours

0012111 
0014528
Grey
20 mm Rett.

80x80 cm 32”x32” - 60x60 cm 24”x24” 

Nominal Size Thickness Work size Packaging Pcs/Box Sqm/Box Kg/Box Box/Pack Pcs total Sqm total Kg Pack. Kg total 

80x80 32”x32” 20 797,25x797,25 
mm Pallet 1 0,64 28,15 35 35 22,40 20 1005

60x60 24”x24” 20 596x596 mm Pallet 2 0,72 32,61 30 60 21,60 20 998
Grey

Dimensions

Packing

Graphic variations
Stone & Marble
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0002934
Antracite 
20 mm Rett.

Futura 20mm

Colours

0002933 
Cenere
20 mm Rett.

60x120 cm 24”x48”

Dimensions

Packing

Nominal Size Thickness Work size Packaging Pcs/Box Sqm/Box Kg/Box Box/Pack Pcs total Sqm total Kg Pack. Kg total 

60x120 24”x48” 20 596x1194 
mm Pallet 1 0,72 32,61 30 30 21,60 20 998

Antracite

Graphic variations
Stone & Marble
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0001821
0013511
Fog 
20 mm Rett.

0013514
0013513
Sand
20 mm Rett.

Mineral 20mm

0001820 
0013512
Greige
20 mm Rett.

60x120 cm 24”x48” - 60x60 cm 24”x24”

Dimensions

Packing

Nominal Size Thickness Work size Packaging Pcs/Box Sqm/Box Kg/Box Box/Pack Pcs total Sqm total Kg Pack. Kg total 

60x120 24”x48” 20 596x1194 
mm Pallet 1 0,72 32,61 30 30 21,60 20 998

60x60 24”x24” 20 596x596 mm Pallet 2 0,72 32,61 30 60 21,60 20 998
Greige

0001822
Graphite 
20 mm Rett.

Colours

Graphic variations
Stone & Marble

26 27



0007178 
Fog
20 mm Rett.

0007177
Rope 
20 mm Rett.

Colours

Dimensions

Packing

60x90 cm 24”x36”

Nominal Size Thickness Work size Packaging Pcs/Box Sqm/Box Kg/Box Box/Pack Pcs total Sqm total Kg Pack. Kg total 

60x90 24”x36” 20 596x895 mm Pallet 1 0,54 24,46 40 40 21,60 20 998

Fog

Nimbus 20mm
Graphic variations

Stone & Marble
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D00202334
D00202325
D00202322
Ocre 20 mm Rett.

D00202333
D00202324
D00202321
Ivoire 20 mm Rett.

D00202335 
D00202326
D00202323
Gris 20 mm Rett.

Packing

Salento 20mm

Colours

Ivoire

Dimensions
60x120 cm 24”x48” - 80x80 cm 32”x32” - 60x60 cm 24”x24” 

Nominal Size Thickness Work size Packaging Pcs/Box Sqm/Box Kg/Box Box/Pack Pcs total Sqm total Kg Pack. Kg total 

60x120 24”x48” 20 596x1194 mm Pallet 1 0,72 32,61 30 30 21,60 20 998

80x80 32”x32” 20 797,25x797,25 mm Pallet 1 0,64 28,15 35 35 22,40 20 1005

60x60 24”x24” 20 596x596 mm Pallet 2 0,72 32,61 30 60 21,60 20 998

Graphic variations
Stone & Marble
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0004281 
0012101
Sand
20 mm Rett.

0004280
0012102
Grey 
20 mm Rett.

Storm 20mm

Colours

Dimensions
60x120 cm 24”x48” - 60x60 cm 24”x24” 

Nominal Size Thickness Work size Packaging Pcs/Box Sqm/Box Kg/Box Box/Pack Pcs total Sqm total Kg Pack. Kg total 

60x120 24”x48” 20 596x1194 mm Pallet 1 0,72 32,61 30 30 21,60 20 998

60x60 24”x24” 20 596x596 mm Pallet 2 0,72 32,61 30 60 21,60 20 998

Grey

Graphic variations
Stone & Marble

Packing
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0010147 
Avorio
20 mm Rett.

0010148 
Crema
20 mm Rett.

Dorica 20mm

Crema

Colours

Dimensions
60x120 cm 24”x48”

Nominal Size Thickness Work size Packaging Pcs/Box Sqm/Box Kg/Box Box/Pack Pcs total Sqm total Kg Pack. Kg total 

60x120 24”x48” 20 596x1194 mm Pallet 1 0,72 32,61 30 30 21,60 20 998

Packing

Graphic variations
Stone & Marble
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0007180
0012104
Honey Vein
20 mm Rett.

0007181 
0012103
0012106 
Honey Cross
20 mm Rett.

Vein Cross
Travertine 20mm

Colours

Honey Vein

Packing

Nominal Size Thickness Work size Packaging Pcs/Box Sqm/Box Kg/Box Box/Pack Pcs total Sqm total Kg Pack. Kg total 

60x90 24”x36” 20 596x895 mm Pallet 1 0,54 24,46 40 40 21,60 20 998

80x80 32”x32” 20 797,25x797,25 mm Pallet 1 0,64 28,15 35 35 22,40 20 1005

60x60 24”x24” 20 596x596 mm Pallet 2 0,72 32,61 30 60 21,60 20 998

Dimensions
60x90 cm 24”x36”
60x60 cm 24”x24”

60x90 cm 24”x36”
80x80 cm 32”x32” 
60x60 cm 24”x24”

Graphic variations
Stone & Marble

 60x60
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0006356 
0012098 
Grigio
20 mm Rett.

0006355 
0012097 
Fango
20 mm Rett.

0006354  
0012159
Beige
20 mm Rett.

Anima 20mm

Colours

Packing

Dimensions
60x120 cm 24”x48”
80x80 cm 32”x32”

Grigio

Nominal Size Thickness Work size Packaging Pcs/Box Sqm/Box Kg/Box Box/Pack Pcs total Sqm total Kg Pack. Kg total 

60x120 24”x48” 20 596x1194 mm Pallet 1 0,72 32,61 30 30 21,60 20 998

80x80 32”x32” 20 797,25x797,25 mm Pallet 1 0,64 28,15 35 35 22,40 20 1005

Graphic variations
Stone & Marble
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0012161 
0012163
Ash
20 mm Rett.

0012162
0012164
Sand 
20 mm Rett.

Urban 20mm

Ash

Colours

Packing

Dimensions
80x80 cm 32”x32”
60x60 cm 24”x24”

Nominal Size Thickness Work size Packaging Pcs/Box Sqm/Box Kg/Box Box/Pack Pcs total Sqm total Kg Pack. Kg total 

80x80 32”x32” 20 797,25x797,25 mm Pallet 1 0,64 28,15 35 35 22,40 20 1005

60x60 24”x24” 20 596x596 mm Pallet 2 0,72 32,61 30 60 21,60 20 998

Graphic variations
Contemporary
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0012107 
Ash
20 mm Rett.

0012108 
Tan
20 mm Rett.

0012109 
Graphite
20 mm Rett.

Warehouse 20mm

Colours

Dimensions
80x80 cm 32”x32”

Packing

Nominal Size Thickness Work size Packaging Pcs/Box Sqm/Box Kg/Box Box/Pack Pcs total Sqm total Kg Pack. Kg total 

80x80 32”x32” 20 797,25x797,25 mm Pallet 1 0,64 28,15 35 35 22,40 20 1005

Ash

Graphic variations
Contemporary

42 43



020226912.
0012136 
Miel
20 mm Rett.

020226812.
0012134
Beige
20 mm Rett.

020227012.
0012137 
Noisette
20 mm Rett.

Hermione 20mm

Miel

Wood

Colours

Dimensions
30x120 cm 12”x48”
60x60 cm 24”x24”

Packing

Nominal Size Thickness Work size Packaging Pcs/Box Sqm/Box Kg/Box Box/Pack Pcs total Sqm total Kg Pack. Kg total 

30x120 12”x48” 20 297x1194 mm Pallet 2 0,72 32,61 30 60 21,60 20 998

60x60 24”x24” 20 596x596 mm Pallet 2 0,72 32,61 30 60 21,60 20 998

Graphic variations
 60x60
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0003690 
Sand
20 mm Rett.

0003691
Havana 
20 mm Rett.

0003692
Grey 
20 mm Rett.

30x120 cm 12”x48”

Legend 20mm

Colours

Dimensions

Packing

Nominal Size Thickness Work size Packaging Pcs/Box Sqm/Box Kg/Box Box/Pack Pcs total Sqm total Kg Pack. Kg total 

30x120 12”x48” 20 300x1200 mm Pallet 2 0,72 32,61 30 60 21,60 23,04 998

Havana

Graphic variations
Wood
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Rayé 20mm

0014949
Honey
20 mm Rett.

0014329
Sand
20 mm Rett.

0014331
Pepper
20 mm Rett.

30x120 cm 12”x48”

Colours

Dimensions

Packing

Nominal Size Thickness Work size Packaging Pcs/Box Sqm/Box Kg/Box Box/Pack Pcs total Sqm total Kg Pack. Kg total 

30x120 12”x48” 20 300x1200 mm Pallet 2 0,72 32,61 30 60 21,60 23,04 998

Graphic variations

Sand

Wood
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Plank 20mm

0014948
Honey
20 mm Rett.

0014326
Sand
20 mm Rett.

0014328
Pepper 
20 mm Rett.

30x120 cm 12”x48”

Colours

Dimensions

Packing

Nominal Size Thickness Work size Packaging Pcs/Box Sqm/Box Kg/Box Box/Pack Pcs total Sqm total Kg Pack. Kg total 

30x120 12”x48” 20 300x1200 mm Pallet 2 0,72 32,61 30 60 21,60 23,04 998

Graphic variations

Honey

Wood
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Multiple installation systems

TRADITIONAL INSTALLATION
Ideal for floorings that will be driven over by vehicles.

DRY INSTALLATION ON GRASS
Enables the creation of paths and walkways that 
blend in perfectly with the surroundings.

DRY INSTALLATION ON GRAVEL
Enables perfect drainage of rainwater.

DRY INSTALLATION ON SAND
Ideal for creating paths and walkways on beaches
and beach bars.

OUTDOOR RAISED 
LAYING SYSTEM 

The raised floor system foresees the use of self-levelling, 
adjustable or fixed load bearing supports that easily adapt 
to the floor below in total safety. 
The system is suitable to create laying designs with 
variable heights from the ground, which range between 
25 and 270 mm. The independence of the flooring from 
the supports guarantees the absorption of any structural 
movements. 
The raised system does not require a cement screed 
and reduces the load on the bearing structure. The open 
joints between the tiles allow rainwater to easily drain off, 
avoiding any risk of water accumulation or stagnation. 
The gap between the tread surface and the support 
surface favours ventilation and heat insulation. This 
solution allows for the installation of systems and piping in 
the gap, which can be easily inspected even once the floor 
has been installed.

20MM

INSTRUCTION  
FOR RAISED LAYING

Raised Til < 2 Cm
5 Supports 3÷4 Pz/Sqm

Raised 2÷10 cm
9 supports 6÷7 pz/sqm

Raised pedestal 
system

20MM

20MM

20MM 20MM
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Special pieces for every need 
with our dedicated solutions

The Plein Air system includes a vast 
selection of trims specially designed to 
assist landscape and outdoor design 
professionals. Intended to provide practical, 
efficient solutions in even the most complex 
projects, Plein Air trims are ideal for creating 
immaculate continuity of look in any context.

GRILLE

L  ELEMENT

BULLNOSE

STEP EDGE

CURVE

RIGHT/LEFT 
CORNER GRILLE

55

ELEMENT L GRIP
Il sistema Plein Air comprende una vasta selezione di pezzi 
speciali appositamente progettati per assistere i professionisti 
del giardinaggio e dell’outdoor. Concepiti per offrire soluzioni 
pratiche ed efficienti anche nei progetti più complessi, i pezzi 
speciali Plein Air sono gli strumenti ideali per creare continuità 
estetica senza compromessi in ogni contesto.

Le système Plein Air comprend une large gamme de pièces 
spéciales, conçues tout spécialement pour aider les 
professionnels du jardinage et de l’outdoor. Mises au point pour 
formuler des solutions pratiques et efficaces aussi dans les 
projets plus complexes, les pièces spéciales Plein Air forment les 
éléments parfaits pour apporter une continuité esthétique, sans 
compromis, partout.

Das Konzept Plein Air umfasst eine umfangreiche Auswahl 
an Formteilen, die speziell auf die Anforderungen von 
Gartengestaltern und Landschaftsarchitekten zugeschnitten 
sind. Die Formteile der Kollektion Plein Air bieten auch für die 
komplexesten Projekte praktische, effiziente Lösungen und sind 
wie geschaffen für alle Einsatzbereiche, die kompromisslos in 
einer durchgängigen Optik gestaltet sind.
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Grille 20mm Right corner grille 20mm Left corner grille 20mm Bullnose 20mm Element L 20mm Element L Grip 20mm Step Edge 20mm Curve 20mm

Collection   Colour 15x60 15x80 15x120 15x60 15x80 15x120 15x60 15x80 15x120 30x60 30x80 30x120 15x80x5 15x60x5 15x120x5 15x80x5 15x60x5 15x120x5 30x120 30x80 30x60 30x120 60x60 80x80

Belgian 
Stone

Grey R11 Rett. 0015579 0013002 0015581 0013005 0015583 0013008 0015623 0013021 0013011 0015601 0013014 0015860 0015482 0015625 0015691 0015536

Black R11 Rett. 0015851 0013003 0015854 0013006 0015855 0013009 0015863 0013022 0013012 0015856 0013015 0015862 0015849 0015864 0015907 0015850

Sand R11 Rett. 0015580 0013001 0015852 0013004 0015584 0013007 0015624 0013020 0013010 0015602 0013013 0015861 0015483 0015626 0015692 0015537

Dorica
Avorio R11 Rett. 0010504 0010508 0010506 0012907 0010500 0010502 0015873 0015908

Crema R11 Rett. 0010505 0010509 0010507 0012931 0010501 0010503 0015874 0015909

Futura
Cenere R11 Rett. 0002937 0002941 0002939 0012932 0002935 0007065 0015875 0015910

Antracite R11 Rett. 0002938 0002942 0002940 0012933 0002936 0007066 0015876 0015911

Mineral

Greige R11 Rett. 0002395 0002401 0002398 0012934 0002392 0007062 0015633 0015697

Fog R11 Rett. 0002396 0002402 0002399 0012935 0002393 0007063 0015634 0015698

Graphite R11 Rett. 0002397 0002403 0002400 0012936 0002394 0007064 0015635 0015699

Sand R11 Rett. 0015300 0015301 0015302 0015305 0015303 0015304 0015865 0015946

Nimbus
Rope R11 Rett. 0006032 0006036 0006034 0013046 0006030 0007101 0015867 0015913

Fog R11 Rett. 0006033 0006037 0006035 0013045 0006031 0007102 0015866 0015912

Salento

Ivoire R11 Rett. 0012948 0015922 0012954 0015925 0012957 0015928 0015963 0012937 0015947 0012960 0015950 0012963 0015966 0015868 0015914 0015982

Ocre R11 Rett. 0012949 0015923 0012955 0015926 0012958 0015929 0015964 0012938 0015948 0012961 0015951 0012964 0015967 0015869 0015915 0015983

Gris R11 Rett. 0012953 0015924 0012956 0015927 0012959 0015930 0015965 0012939 0015949 0012962 0015952 0012965 0015968 0015870 0015916 0015984

Storm
Sand R11 Rett. 0004285 0004289 0004287 0012906 0004283 0007071 0015872 0015918

Grey R11 Rett. 0004284 0004288 0004286 0012905 0004282 0007070 0015871 0015917

Travertine
Honey Vein R11 Rett. 0006351 0006353 0006352 0013047 0006350 0007104 0015636 0015700

Honey Cross R11 Rett. 0007186 0007188 0007187 0013048 0007184 0007185 0015637 0015701

Memento

Limoges Sand R11 Rett. 0012986 0012988 0012990 0013023 0013016 0013018 0015969 0015985

Bruges Grey R11 Rett. 0012987 0012989 0012991 0013024 0013017 0013019 0015970 0015986

Camargue Beige R11 Rett. 0016103 0016022 0016108 0016025 0016106 0016024 0016118 0015877 0016111 0016020 0016115 0016021 0016121 0015878 0015987 0016124

Camargue Ivory R11 Rett. 0016104 0016105 0016109 0016113 0016107 0016110 0016119 0016120 0016112 0016114 0016116 0016117 0016122 0015879 0016126 0016125

Beola Grey R11 Rett. 0012966 0012967 0012968 0012940 0012969 0012970 0015650 0015693

Anima

Fango R11 Rett. 0006361 0015932 0006367 0015938 0006364 0015935 0015972 0012943 0015954 0006358 0015957 0007072 0015975 0015880 0015920 0015989

Grigio R11 Rett. 0006362 0015933 0006368 0015939 0006365 0015936 0015973 0012944 0015955 0006359 0015958 0007073 0015976 0015881 0015921 0015990

Beige R11 Rett. 0006360 0015931 0006366 0015937 0006363 0015934 0015971 0012942 0015953 0006357 0015956 0011103 0015974 0015879 0015919 0015988

Urban
Ash R11 Rett. 0002709 0015940 0002711 0015944 0002713 0015942 0013049 0015977 0015959 0002707 0015961 0006999 0015979 0015638 0015702 0015991

Sand R11 Rett. 0008927 0015941 0008928 0015945 0008929 0015943 0013050 0015978 0015960 0008925 0015962 0008926 0015980 0015639 0015703 0015992

Legend

Havana R11 Rett. 0015720 0015726 0015723 0015672 0015741 0015883 0015675

Sand R11 Rett. 0015719 0015725 0015722 0015671 0015740 0015882 0015674

Grey R11 Rett. 0015721 0015727 0015724 0015673 0015742 0015884 0015676

Hermione
Miel R11 Rett. 0015728 0015734 0015731 0015677 0015743 0015885 0015680

Beige R11 Rett. 0015729 0015735 0015732 0015678 0015744 0015886 0015681

Noisette R11 Rett. 0015730 0015736 0015733 0015679 0015745 0015887 0015682

Warehouse
Ash R11 Rett. 0012992 0012998 0012995 0013025 0013028 0013031

Tan R11 Rett. 0012993 0012999 0012996 0013026 0013029 0013032

Graphite R11 Rett. 0012994 0013000 0012997 0013027 0013030 0013033

Plank

Honey R11 Rett. 0015996 0015999 0016002 0015892 0016015 0015889 0015895

Sand R11 Rett. 0015995 0015998 0016001 0015891 0016014 0015888 0015894

Pepper R11 Rett. 0015997 0016000 0016003 0015893 0016016 0015890 0015896

Rayé

Honey R11 Rett. 0016005 0016008 0016011 0015901 0016018 0015898 0015904

Sand R11 Rett. 0016004 0016007 0016010 0015900 0016017 0015897 0015903

Pepper R11 Rett. 0016006 0016009 0016012 0015902 0016019 0015899 0015905

R11
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PHYSICAL PROPERTIES OF THE TILE’S BODY
CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE DI SUPPORTO. CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES DU CORP DU CARREAU . TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN DES SCHERBENS

PORCELAIN
GRES PORCELLANATO
GRÈS CÉRAME
FEINSTEINZEUG

STANDARD
NORMA
NORME
NORM

VALUES REQUIRED BY THE STANDARD
(UNI EN 14411 BLA)
VALORE PRESCRITTO DALLE NORME  
VALEUR PRESCRIPTE PAR LES NORMES 
NORMVORGABE

PLEIN AIR VALUES 
VALORE PLEIN AIR
VALEUR PLEIN AIR
PLEIN AIR WERTE

Lenght and width  
Lunghezza e larghezza / Longeur et largeur 
Länge und Breite

UNI EN ISO 
10545/2

± 0,6% (max ± 2mm) ± 0,6% (max ± 2mm)

Thickness  
Spessore/Epaisseur 
Stärke 

UNI EN ISO 
10545/2

± 5% (max ± 0,5mm) ± 5% (max ± 0,5mm)

Warpages of edges 
Rettilineità spigoli / Réctitude des arêtes 
Geradheit der Kanten

UNI EN ISO 
10545/2

± 0,5% (max ± 1,5mm) ± 0,5% (max ± 1,5mm)

Wedging 
Ortogonalità / Ortogonalité 
Rechtwinkligkeit 

UNI EN ISO 
10545/2

± 0,5% (max ± 2mm) ± 0,5% (max ± 2mm)

Flatness
Planarità / Planéité 
Planität 

UNI EN ISO 
10545/2

± 0,5% (max ± 2mm) ± 0,5% (max ± 2mm)

Water absorption
Assorbimento % d’acqua / Absorption d’eau % 
Wasseraufnahme %

UNI EN ISO 
10545/3

≤ 0,5% ≤ 0,5%

Bending strength
Resistenza alla flessione / Résistance à la flexion 
Biegezugfestigkeit 

UNI EN ISO 
10545/4

≥ 35 N/mm2 ≥ 35 N/mm2

Frost resistance  
Resistenza al gelo / Résistance au gel 
Frostbeständigkeit 

UNI EN ISO 
10545/12

No alteration  
Nessuna alterazione / Aucune altération
Keine Veränderung 

Resistance to deep abrasion  
Resistenza all’abrasione profonda / Résistance a l’abrasione 
profonde Tiefenabried 

UNI EN ISO 
10545/6

 ≤ 175 mm3 ≤ 175 mm3

Plein air 20 MM 

PACKING. 
IMBALLI. CONDITIONNEMENT. VERPACKUNGSEINHEITEN

CLASSIFICATION IN THE ACCORDANCE  WITH  EN 14411/G BIa - EN14411 Bla UGL
CLASSIFICAZIONE SECONDO LE NORME. CLASSIFICATION SELON LES NORMES. EINSTUFUNG NACH DEN NORMEN 

SIZE PCS/BOX

20MM

GRILLE 15X60 4

GRILLE 15X80 4

GRILLE 15X120 4

RIGHT CORNER GRILLE 15X60 4

RIGHT CORNER GRILLE 15X80 4

RIGHT CORNER GRILLE 15X120 4

LEFT CORNER GRILLE 15X60 4

LEFT CORNER GRILLE 15X80 4

LEFT CORNER GRILLE 15X120 4

BULLNOSE 30X60 1

BULLNOSE 30x80 1

BULLNOSE 30x120 1

ELEMENT L 15X80X5 2

ELEMENT L 15X60X5 2

ELEMENT L  15X120X5 2

ELEMENT L GRIP 15X80X5 2

ELEMENT L GRIP 15X60X5 2

ELEMENT L GRIP 15X120X5 2

ELEMENT L GRIP 30X120 1

STEP EDGE 30X80 1

STEP EDGE 30X60 1

STEP EDGE 30X120 1

CURVE 60x60 1

CURVE 80x80 1

INFORMATIONS AND DETAILS RELATED TO PACKAGING AND WEIGHT ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
I DATI RELATIVI A IMBALLAGGI E PESI POSSONO SUBIRE DELLE VARIAZIONI. LES DONNÉES CONCERNANT EMBALLAGE ET POIDS SONT SUJETTES À VARIATIONS. 
DIE ANGABEN ÜBER VERPACKUNGEN UND GEWICHTE SIND NICHT BINDEND.

SPECIAL PIECES

58 59



MKTG 2304 

ABK Group si riserva di apportare, qualora lo ritenesse opportuno, eventuali modifche di natura tecnica o formale ai dati riportati in questo strumento.
I colori sono puramente indicativi.
ABK Group reserves the right, when it deems necessary, to make technical and formal changes to the data included herein.
The colours are purely illustrative.

via Canaletto, 27 
41042 Spezzano di Fiorano, Modena, Italy
tel +39 (0) 536 849611 

59720 Louvroil, France
Rue du Dispatching 

tél + 33 327 69 14 62

MKTG 2401 

Desvres Ariana reserves the right, when it deems necessary, to make technical and formal changes to the data included herein. 
The colours are purely illustrative. 
Desvres Ariana si riserva di apportare, qualora lo ritenesse opportuno, eventuali modifche di natura tecnica o formale ai dati 
riportati in questo strumento. I colori sono puramente indicativi. 


